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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers 1 111.825 26.950 27.725 28.325 28.825
13 1 1

622 Madison Lieurance 9.050 9.275 9.6009.500
624 Rachel McGraw 9.050 9.675
620 Mika'la Hicks 8.850
697 shannon McLaughlin 9.300 9.400
621 Kara Lee 9.150
623 Meredith Marcil 9.5509.425

2 Stafford 1 110.025 26.825 27.700 27.575 27.925
45 2 6

635 Leah Morgan 9.125
636 Kayla Rice 8.875 9.300 8.925
637 Rachel Hunter 8.825 9.250
638 Mia Hall 9.200 9.4759.450
639 Madison Klump 9.200 9.2009.200

3 WISC 1 109.800 26.975 26.850 28.000 27.975
32 5 2

645 Chanel Hill 9.075 8.950 9.2759.350
646 Natalie Stauch 9.000 8.850 9.4009.350
644 Emma Lobash 8.900 9.050 9.3009.300

4 Olympaid-All 1 108.775 26.775 26.375 27.600 28.025
26 6 5

631 Madeline Grega 9.000 8.475 9.050
629 Lariise Perkins 8.950 9.300 9.7259.175
630 Kyla Crenshaw 8.825
634 Anna Kate Wirsing 8.600
627 Alison Vonderharr 9.2509.450
632 Amelia Isley 8.975

5 Hurricane 1 108.225 27.375 27.125 26.225 27.500
7T1 3 7

619 Kiley Felmey 9.150 9.200 9.0758.875
617 Hannah Concannon 9.125 8.625
616 Chloe Barrett 9.100 9.325 9.050
615 Abigail Pepe 8.600 9.3758.725
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6 Dulles Academy 1 107.600 26.850 27.075 26.175 27.500
8T4 4 8

687 Kallie Starr 9.050 9.475 9.1759.025
684 Avery Finnegan 8.900 8.650 8.500
688 Kaitlin Starr 8.900 9.1258.650
685 Arey Royce 8.950 9.200

7 All American 1 105.150 26.450 23.400 27.650 27.650
57 7 4

606 Madison Spence 8.850 8.250 9.3259.150
608 Emmeline Roberts 8.800 7.850 9.1009.300
603 Delaney Schmutte 8.800
607 Rachel Morgan 7.300 9.225
609 Sophie Vota 9.200

8 All Pro 1 104.625 26.050 23.350 27.675 27.550
68 8 3

611 Kayleigh Brown 8.750 7.150 8.9008.825
612 Avery Powers 8.700 7.350 9.3509.350
610 McKensi Sensibaugh 8.600 8.850 9.3009.500
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